MARPLE NEWTOWN RECREATION
2022 FALL ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE

1. Goshen Ghouls
2. Chilly

3. Old School

4. Win or Booze

Tuesday, Sept. 20

7:00pm 1vs.2
8:00pm 3vs. 4
9:00pm 5vs. 6
Tuesday, Sept. 27
7:00pm 2vs.5
8:00pm 1vs.3
9:00pm 4vs.7
Wednesday, Sept. 28
8:00pm 4vs.5
9:00pm 2vs.3
Tuesday, Oct. 4
7:00pm 1vs.5
8:00pm 4vs. 6
9:00pm 3 s 7
Tuesday, Oct. 11
7:00pm 2vs. 4
8:00pm 1vs. 7
9:00pm 3vs.6
Tuesday, Oct. 18
7:00pm 2vs. 0
8:00pm 1vs. 4
9:00pm S5vs.7
Tuesday, Oct. 25
7:00pm 2vs.7
8:00pm 1vs.6
9:00pm 3vs.5

5. Land of the 5 Foot Fathers
6. MuggaMen
7. HSO

Wednesday, Oct. 26

7:30pm 1vs.5
8:30pm 4vs.6
9:30pm Ive 7
Tuesday, Nov. 1

7:00pm 2%8.3
8:00pm 6vs.7
9:00pm 4vs.5
Wednesday, Nov. 2

8:00pm 1vs.7
9:00pm 2vs. 6
PLAYOFF SCHEDULE
Wednesday, Nov. 9

7:30pm Quarter-Final
8:30pm Quarter-Final
9:30pm Quarter-Final
Tuesday, Nov. 15

8:00pm Semi-Final
9:00pm Semi-Final
Tuesday, Nov. 22

8:00pm Championship



